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
Age 73 New Const No Date Ext Vinyl Bsmt Slab # Rooms 9
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water CITY Basement Material

RM DIM LvL  B-Main 1 0 Sewer  City Dryer Hookup Gas Yes Fireplace Yes
LR 13 x 25 M B-Upper 1 0 Fuel / Gas, Forced Air Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
D Mx1 M  BBwG 0 0 Heating Dryer Hookup G/E  No SplitFirpln ~ No
FR X Cooling  Central Air Disposal No Ceiling Fan Yes
KT 12x 18 M Laundry Rm  Main 1x9 Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
B X AMENITIES Attic Storage, Breakfast Bar, Cable Ready, Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No

Ceiling Fan(s), Countertops-Laminate, Detector-Smoke, Dryer
“Dn 12 z 14 M Hook%p Ge(a§), Eat-In Kitcﬁen, Garage Door Opener, Irrigat?én Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
System, Patio Open, Range/Oven Hook Up Gas, Stand Up Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No

2B 14 x 14 u Garden Tub No Nr WIkg Trails No
3B 14 x 20 u Garage 2.0 / Attached / 20 x 20 / 400.00 Jet Tub No Garage YIN Yes
4B 12 x 13 u Outbuilding 1 Shed 13 x 13 Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Outbuilding 2 X Pool Type
R X Assn Dues Frequency Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Window Treatments, Water
LF X Other Fees Heater Gas
EX X Restrictions FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm
Water Wtr Name Water Frontage Channel
Water Features Water Type Lake Type
Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger & John Burnau Lic # AC31300015 Auction Date 5/25/2023 Time 6 PM  Location Online Only: bidmetzger.com
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party None
Annual $1,722.12  Exemptions Homestead, Mortgage, Year Taxes Payable 2022 Assessed Value
Possession At closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com List Agent - User Code UP388053395 List Team
Co-List Office Co-List Agent
Showing Instr  Showingtime or Open House
List Date 4/14/2023  Start Showing Date Exp Date 8/31/2023 Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No  Agent/Owner Related No
Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell Buyer Broker Comp. 2.0% Variable Rate No Special List Cond. None
Virtual Lockbox Type Mechanical/Comb Lockbox Location front door Type of Sale
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks Conc Paid By
Sell Office Sell Agent Sell
Co-Sell Office Co-Sell
Presented by: Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050 / Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of

Page Number: Page 1 of 1 04/14/2023 12:09 PM
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Property Information 70 70

Subject Property: 1610 SOUTHEAST DR, SOUTH BEND 46614 e GUTHEASTD

Parcel ID: 018-7188-6663 i 70
State | D: 71-09-19-206-023.000-026 E 3
Current Owner (s): CORRELL DAVID E & JUDY K j‘j Ej] {:g &
Mailing Address: 1610 Southeast , South Bend IN 46614 % giII:I
Assessed Usage: RESIDENTIAL ONE FAMILY DWELLING ON A PLATTED LOT )
Township: SB Portage

Municipality: SOUTH BEND

Tax District: SB Portage

Property Assessment Information as of L ast Assessment Date

Land Value: $16,400.00

Improved Value: $159,100.00

Assessed Year: 2024

Acres: 0.2

Legal Description: Lot 123 Twyckenham Hills Sect B

Information shown on this map is not warranted for accuracy or
merchantability. Reproduction or distribution of this material is

not authorized.
Date Printed: January 13, 2023
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S ‘(.u Date (month, day, year)
ﬁ&%g\ SELLER'S RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE SALES DISCLOSURE PR

|
\ State Form 46234 (R6 / 6-14)
X Iy /

NOTE: This form has been modified from the version currently found at 876 IAC 9-1-2 to include questions regarding desclosure of contamination related to
controlled substances or methamphetamine as required by P.L. 180-2014. Rule revisions will be made to 876 IAC 9-1-2 to include these changes in
the near future, however the Commission has made this information available now through this updated form.
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